
RCTCM WHITE TIGERS VOLLEYBALL 2024 

Date Day Time Opponent 
 

Girls 
 

Location 
8.17.24 Saturday 9:00am  Tournament/TBA Girls Westside 

8.20.24 Tuesday  5:00pm Laney Girls TCM 

8.27.24 Tuesday 5:00pm Laney Girls Laney 

8.29.24 Thursday 5:00/7:00pm Josey/Davidson Girls TCM 

9.5.24 Thursday 5:00pm Burke Girls Burke 

9.10.24 Tuesday 5:00pm Johnson Girls AR Johnson 

9.12.24 Thursday 5:00/7:00 Johnson/Glenn Hills Girls TCM 

9.24.24 Tuesday 6:00/7:00 Burke Co./Butler Girls Butler 

10.1.24 Tuesday 5:00/7:00 Butler/Josey Girls TCM 

10.3.24 Thursday 6:00/7:00 Glenn Hills/Davidson Girls Davidson 

10.5.24 Saturday TBD Region 

Tournament/TBD 

Girls Davidson 

 

Head Coach: Anthony Wilson 

Colors: Red/White/Royal Blue 

Principal: Kyshone Hunter 


